P. Teerling
B. Langeland
T.Allersma

R. Gjaltema sr.

S. Langeland
H.Leegte
T.Elzinga
H.Nienhuis
A.Hoekstra

. A. Hoogstra
. G.Boeters

. H.Smit

. K. Werksma
. R.Kamminga
. W.Bakker

. H. Hendriks

. N. van der Molen
. P van Dam
. Mw. K. van Breugel
. J.Geertsema

Er worden 7 ronden gespeeld, de 2 slechte resultaten ( - teken ) vervallen.

Klaverjassen Seizoen 2018/2019
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5.818
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Stand na
ronde

6

34.377
33.521
32.545
32.196
31.356
31.213
30.758
29.926
29.722
29.585
26.030
24.212
24.183
19.558
18.975
18.818
18.089
13.388
12.344

5.975



